
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

No.
3

6

5

4

1

2

Name
Csepregi András

Fodor András

Salda Lajos

Paár Sándor

Schweizer Dani

Helmajer Dávid

Max. Laps
21

21

19

6

4

0

Total Tm
10:10.117

10:10.936

10:35.129

3:41.250

-.---

-.---

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

Overall BestTm
26.836

27.655

31.069

32.773

31.000

-.---

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1
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